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ROCK DON

Shown at 2 years
European
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Rock Don is an impressive European stag with excellent growth rates.

Sired by the super quiet sire Big Don out of a Rock Me hind going back to one
of our most proven hinds in WF 2/01. This stag had an impressive weaning
weight of 81 kg, an 11 month weight of 149 kg and achieved 194 kg at 15 months.
Coupled with a fantastic EMA measure of 47.43 and a loin weight of 6.91 this
stag is sure to have an impact on venison production.

A very quiet stag with a good breeding efficiency of 65% and a pedigree that
contains plenty of depth and is stacked with growth and venison performance.

Shown at 2 years YEAR BODY WEIGHT VELVET GRADE
(kg) (kg)

Weaning
15 months
W12eBV
EMAceBV
CDeBV
Est Loin Weight
Eye Muscle Area

2 Years
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2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

194
17.88
1.24
-2.82
6.91
47.43
252

BREEDING FOR THE FUTURE




