



Shown at 2 years

Rock Don is an impressive European stag with excellent growth rates.

Sired by the super quiet sire Big Don out of a Rock Me hind going back to one of our most proven hinds in WF 2/01. This stag had an impressive weaning weight of 81 kg, an 11 month weight of 149 kg and achieved 194 kg at 15 months. Coupled with a fantastic EMA measure of 47.43 and a loin weight of 6.91 this stag is sure to have an impact on venison production.

A very quiet stag with a good breeding efficiency of 65% and a pedigree that contains plenty of depth and is stacked with growth and venison performance.

AGE	YEAR	BODY WEIGHT (kg)	VELVET (kg)	GRADE
Weaning	2020	81		
15 months	2021	194		
W12eBV	2021	17.88		
EMAceBV	2021	1.24		
CDeBV	2021	-2.82		
Est Loin Weight	2021	6.91		
Eye Muscle Area	2021	47.43		
2 Years	2021	252	4.5	SA